Subject to Zirakpur Jurisdiction

ATTAR Lo G ISTI C S PVT LTD GCMMF (AMUL) : Gujrat Cooperative JAMMU : Piot No, 54, DABURL,.JA LIMITED
Milk Marketing Federation Transport Nagar, Narwal,| Banur-~ \fia Road National, Highway
" - Clo Max International, Shivpuri Chowk, | Jammu-18006 No. 20 1, Vill. Basma Khewat No. 80/127,
H.0.SCO. 26-27, 2nd Floor, Jai Mata Marble, Chandigarh Ambala Highway, Santer Golomy Jatdiar Bypen Rond, | (V) 8000920000 ﬁ'ﬁ,’,{_‘a':l“,,:f"‘éi’;ﬁ‘;t?j} s
Zirakpur-140603 (PB.) Mob. : 7696317594 7 R 1758 dm. 6239502380 Gl S
CAUTION CONSIGNEE COPY | |AT OWNER'S RISK| C.N. No i o et Dateﬂ..l..‘..d..&.‘\ ;

This consignment will not be detained diverted, re-routed
or re-booked without consignee Bank's written permission INSURANCE NOTICE

The consignment covered by this get set of special lorry Receipt shall be
stored at the destination under the control of the transport operator and
shall be delivered or to the order of the consignee bankwhose name is
menticned in the lorry receipt it will not be under any circumstances to
delivered to anymore without the written authority from the consignee Bank
orits endorsed the consignee Copy or on a separate letter of authority.

PAN No. : AAICA2534J GSTIN : 03AAICA2534J12Y ] O R N————— From: 71 RAK Py #£] [ To SpamABn) |
Value . : IRITVORITTE oo cisiiaissacisinsvinbins PRV icviiisarmei il ssmisvsosihvnsassasass I Truck NO. :' p B&S pr ,.l Sq ‘ I

will be delivered ala the destination, + The Customer has started that
+ He has not insured the consignment OR

GSTIN PAID BY D CONSIGNOR D CONSIGNEE + He has insured the consignment company.

COMPRIN oiiiiiosm i mion s insssiess atentusis s tossns e suss

........................................................ RO s e R R e T e e T R G e
No. of " ‘
Package o DESCRIPTION (said to be contain)
WEIGHT
1%
§’1 Q’] ’ﬁbocQ \yocqu S ACTUAL| Ry 10 ¥y
i RATE v K
&Hg 20097 _ FREIGHT| +—5 CeT
I - S e w: - fll.‘.‘: - .‘;‘_. - y - -1: To PAY 4 T
anakart Technologles Priva e Pay Freight by
feha infrate vikage - " Alc Payee Cheque only
8, Shamoh wd, Pa 0 Attar Logistics Pvt. Ltd.
¢ Inward No.__ L[ o lo-10-2Y CHARGED | T.M.N. No.
Mﬁﬂb 759 _mme_10420
1758 . o | 0-10 =24 T.M.N. No.
G\. 26 Rox | cantr
unclef:b i
ﬁ’ After 15 days of Goods delivery.
Ko =TT oo e
. er day wi educated
PARTY CST No.
TIN/LST N:. O + 0‘-‘0 \ @\ '% ﬁ\ Q [/& " i\ 7 o
Note : - 1. Carrier is not responsible for Leakages, Breakage, Damage, Shortage, Theft, If \10: reported with in one month of C.N Date For ATTAR LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.

2. Pay Freight by A/c Payee Cheque only in Favour of Attar Logistics Pvt. Ltd.

3. Material accepted on the basis of the Term & Condition Printed Overleaf 5 ‘ D6 I
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Original For Buyer Duplicate For Transporter Triplicate For Assessee Extra Copy

Weikfield Foods Pvt. Ltd.

c/o Attar logistics private limited, godown area, near swami vivekanand
public school,village Phabat,SAS Nagar Mohali-1 (Sub Tehsil Zirakpur,
Banoor),Mohali,Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd
Zirakpur,village Phabat,SAS Nagar Mohali-1 (Sub Tehsil Zirakpur,
Banoor),Mohali, 140603, Punjab, India

Tax Invoice

GSTIN No. 1 03AAACWA4202F120 Customer PO/Date : 3100339296

PAN No. © AAACWA202F Contact Person * Rinku Rana

Invoice No. : GTPB/24322097 Email Id : zirakpurcf@weikfield.com
Invoice Date : 09-Oct-2024 Contact Number : 9041001092,7743008909
Date & Time Of Supply : 09-Oct-2024 12:51 FSSAI No. 1 12120801000404

Place Of Supply i Punjab CIN No. + U15549MH1998 PTC114249

IRN No. : 24f961209236f4dc3fdfG?CZ8d261981b3c1d95d98d96dd58b1bDOelc3734862

Details of Receiver (Billed To) I Details of Consignee (Shipped To)
CM00257 CM00257
KIRANAKART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED KIRANAKART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
Ground Floor, 35, Shambhu Khurad, Shambhu Khurad, Rajpura, Patiala, Ground Floor, 35, Shambhu Khu y w Khurad, Rajpura, Patiala, -
Punjab, 140401 | Punjab, 140401 ,w |
| | @\,ﬁ} QboAd
PATIALA 140401 | PATIALA 140401
e
Punjab India | Punjab India S
State :Punjab » State Code :3 State : Punjab State Code : 3
GSTIN No., 103AAICK4821A1Z5 PAN No. P AAICK4821A GSTIN No. P 03AAICKAB21A1/Y PAN No \AICKAB21A
Cont Person  : KIRANAKART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED FSSAI No. : FSSAI Exp Date
Transport Details
Delivery Terms : Goods Once Dispatched will not LR Date : E-Way Bill No.
be taken back
sr. Product No. & Description I HSN Quantity Rate/MRP | . Discount | Discount{ } Taxable | CGST | SGST |
No. Batch No Code (UOM) | (Unit/Case) Name %)/Rate | Value | {Amount/Rate {Amount/Rate I
| (NR) | ‘ I %)) (%))

1 FG-421237-CHEF'S BASKET 15.02.3010 1.00 1,234.44 0.00 1,234.44 74.07/6.00 74.07/6.00
DURUM WHEAT PASTA ELBOW Case 180/4320
POUCH 24X500GM { BatchNo:

414445 BatchDt: 30.08.2024
Qty:1) | | | | |

2 | FG-411108-WEIKFIELD-CUSTAR | 21.06.9080 1.00 3,053.90' ' 0.00 3,053.50 274.85/9.00| 274.85/9.00
D PDR-VANILLA-PKT-60X200gm Case 77/4520% |
( BatchNo: 4113 BatchDt:

17.08.2024 Qty:1)

3 | FG-4111139-WEIKFIELD-JELLY 21.06.9099 1.00 3,635.59 0.00 3,63 59 327 20/% a0 327.20/9.00
CRYSTALS-ORANGE-PKT-100X90 Case 55/5500
| GM-DORAEMON PROMO PACK
( BatchNo: 4N7 BatchDt:

30.07.2024 Qty:1)

4 FG-411133-WEIKFIELD-CUSTAR 21.06.9080 1.00 3,437.29 0.00 3,437.29 309.36/9.00 309.36/9.00
|D PDR-MANGO-PKT-100X75gm Case| 52/5200] w
( BatchNo: 4N25 BatchDt
10.07.2024 Qty:1) | | |

5 | FG-411121-WEIKFIELD-FALOOD 21.06.9099 1.00 1,639.32 0.00 1,639.32 147.54/9 00 147.54/9.00
A MIX-KESAR Case 62/2480
PISTA-POUCH-40X200gm ( I,

BatchNo: 4N91 BatchDt:
13.07.2024 Qty:1)

6 |FG-411309-WEIKFIELD-CORNFL 11.08.1200 2.00 1,253.57| 0.00 2,507.14 150.43/6.00 150.43/6,00 .
OUR-PKT-20X500gm ( BatchNo: Case 90/1800; — FE— [
|4N755 BatchDt: 15.09.2024 | N b, |
Qty:2) | ¢t Ta | X | = ‘ |

7 | FG-411125-WEIKFIELD-FREEZE- 21.06.9099 1.00| 380000 s '“'ﬁ.ni:‘i"' ¥ 390000 | 351.00/9.00 351.00/9.00
VANILLA-PKT-100X100gm ( Case 59/5900, . e L @

| BatchNo: 4NB BatchDt: b LS
13.08.2024 Qty:1) | j |

: 0|0y = Ja—2
N Vo n%:?a 1

'ﬁstered Address : Gat No 485, Lonikand,Pune Nagar Road, Pune, 41221-6,. I\;Ia.harashtra. India} : ’ S ' glj - { e} “} 0-"' }‘
2680x Sox Shorst-
5 m“:kf_f‘,{f;l.’, .,‘.ff?.‘ﬁ‘ .



LR Date :

Delivery Terms ¢ Goods Once Dispatched will not E-Way Bill No.
be taken back
Page 2of 3
Customer Name : KIRANAKART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Invoice No.: GTPB/24322097

Sr. |‘ Product No. & Description [ HSN Quantity i Rate/MRP Discount I Discount( Taxable CGST | SGST i

No. ! Batch No | Code (uom) I (Unit/Case) Name J %)/Rate I Value - (Amount/Rate J‘ (Amount/Rate
fi ! i ol Emee [ ! iR o el

8 |FG-4111136-WEIKFIELD-JELLY | 21069088 100 3,635.59 ‘ - 3,635.59 327.20/9.00] 327.20/9.00 |
| CRYSTALS-STRAWBERRY-PKT-10 | Case| 55/5500|
‘DXQOGMADORAEMDN PROMO |
[PACK ( BatchNo: 4N18 BatchDt:

26.07.2024 Qty:1)

9 FG-411134-WEIKFIELD-CUSTAR 21.06.9080 1.00 3,437.29 0.00 3437 29 309 36/9 00 309.36/9 00
'D Case 52/5200
| PDR-BUTTERSCOTCH-PKT-100X ‘ |
| 75gm ( BatchNo: 4N22 BatchDt: | | | |
06.08.2024 Qty:1) ; | | 1 i |

10 FG-4111137-WEIKFIELD-JELLY 21.06.9099 1.00; 3,635.59 0.00 3,635.59 327.20/9.00 327.20/9.00 |
| CRYSTALS-RASPBERRY-PKT-100 Case| 55/5500
| X90GM-DORAEMON PROMO | |
|PACK { BatchNo: 4N10 BatchDr: ‘

108.07.2024 Qty:1) | _ | L
11 FG-411118-WEIKFIELD-FALOOD 21.06.9099 1.00 1,639.32 600 1,639.32 147.54/9.00 147.54/9.00 |
A | Case 62/2480|
| MIX-MANGO-POUCH-40X200g [ | | |
|m ( BatchNo: 4N103 BatchDt: | ; | |
;23.(}92024 Qty:1) | | | | : ‘

12 FG-411106-WEIKFIELD-CUSTAR 21.06.9080 1.00 2,842.37 0_00‘ 2,842.37 255.81/9.00 255.81/9.00 |
D Case | 43/4390‘ |
| PDR-VANILLA-PKT-100X100gm
( BatchNo: 4N556 BatchDt: 4
124.07.2024 Qey11) ,

13 ‘FG-4113ZS-WEIKFiELD-BAKING 21.02.3000 1.00 2,507.14/ 0.00 2,507.14 150.43/6.00 150.43/6.00

PDR-PIAR-100X100gm ( Case 36/3600
|BatchNo: 4883 Batchpt:
115.09.2024 Qty:1) | ‘

14 |FG-4111140-WEIKFIELD-JELLY | 21.06.9099 1.00 3,635.59| | o.ud 3,635.59 | 327.20/9.00| 327.20/9.00 I
| CRYSTALS-MANGO-PKT-100%90 Case 55/5500|
GM-DORAEMON PROMO PACK |
|( BatchNo: 49 BatchDt:

126.07.2024 Quy:1)

15 FG-411109-WEIKFIELD-CUSTAR 21.06.9080 1.00 2,131.35: 0.00 2,181.36 196.32/9.00 196.32/9.00 |
D PDR-VANILLA-PKT‘ZUXSOOgm Case 165/3300 |
|( BatchNo: 4L41 BatchDr: ‘ ‘ | *’
[12.08.2024 Qty:1) ‘ I I | |

16 ‘FG-411324—WE\KFIELDuBAKING | 21.02.3000 _1.00‘ 1,810.71 n.o?' 1,810.71 108.64/6.00| 108.64/6.00 J
| PDR-PIAR-100X50gm ( i Case zsjzsoo| [ | |
| BatchNo: 4N730 BatchDt: | | | | |
08.08.2024 Quy:1) | | |
_‘ FG-421245-CHEF'S 19.02.3010 2.00 1,044.54' g_ @ »{r % 0.00 2,089.28 125.36/6.00 125.36/6.00
| BASKET-PASTA-MACARONI-POU Case 100,'1500" } |
|CH-15X850gm ( BatchNo: 4L51 11 \2 W W
|BatchDt: 23.09.2024 Qty:2 i Bk ‘ g \ J—

18 |FG-311305-WEIKFIELD-BAKING | 28.36.3000 1.00 2,181.36 0.00 2,181.36 196.32/9.00 196.32/9.00
SODA-PJAR-100X100gm ( ‘ Case. 33/3300/ |
| BatchNo: 4N164 BatchDt: | | ‘ |
120.09.2024 Qty:1) | : l | : i

19 FG-421238-CHEF'S BASKET 18.02.3010 100 1,234.44 | 0.00 1,234.44 | 74.07/6.00 74.07/6.00
| DURUM WHEAT PASTA PENNE Case 180/4320
|POUCH 24X500GM ( BatehNo:

1414344 BatchDt: 30.08.2024
laty:1)

20 FG-4111117-WEIKFIELD-CUSTA 21.06.9080 1.00 1,288.98 0.00 1,288.98 116.01/9.00 116.01/9.00
| RD RTE-VANILLA-TETRA | Case 65/1950
|PACK-30X200m! ( BatchNo: WP | ' . :

2024-02 BatchDt: 28.06.2024 ‘ | |
laty:1) | | ‘ S T A S ’

21 | FG-4111138-WEIKFIELD-JELLY | 21.06.3099 1.00| 3,635.50| | I diod N Bl R 327.20/9.00/ _327.50}9.00 ‘
| CRYSTALS-PINEAPPLE-PKT-100X Case, 55/5500] ] Techn ologles Privat | od | |
90GM-DORAEMON PROMO I | , =iy H \
PACK { BatchNo: 4N9 BatchDt: | | oy Vine s sidhod ‘
126.07.2024 Qty:1) g ‘ , Shambhu Khurd, Patiala, Punjs et i |

| A METQ NG L‘ i it 8, ’0 ‘Tlgra—lmy '
! " i
| | frorcepo fbeCRAVICY] new 1020 | |
i | B e -
Registered Address  : Gat No 485, Lonikand,Pune Nagar Road, Pune, 412216, Maharashtra, India ) I_,I sg _g,‘_ﬂ o Date_ l_f) ’t'd ok

e 26 B0X  1hos S

e ¥ u.,-BLL"‘\cl_ﬁﬂ#-

i' venhcation

»

|



Delivery Terms : Goods Once Dispatched will not LR Date : E-Way Bill Na.
be taken back

Page3of3
Customer Name : KIRANAKART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Invoice No.: GTPB/24322097
Sr. | Product No. & Description i HSN Quantity Rate/MRP | Discount Discount( 1 Taxable ' CGST SGST
No. Batch No Code (uom) } (Unit/Case) Name %)/Rate Value . [Amount/Rate {Amount/Rate |
| (INR) L] | | (%)) | {%H“W e |
22 FG-411119-WEIKFIELD-FALOOD 21.06.9099 1.00 1,639.32 ‘ 0.00 1,639.32 147.54/9.00 147.54/9.00
| A MIX-ROSE-POUCH-40X200gm Case 62/2480
{ BatchNo: 4N&7 BatchDt:
13.07.2024 Qry:1) |
23 FG-411135-WEIKFIELD-CUSTAR 21.06.9080 1.00 3,437.2¢ 0.00 3,437.29 309.36/9.00 309.36/9.00 |
D Case 52/5200]
PDR-STRAWBERRY-PKT-100X75 ‘
|gm ( BatchNo: 4N16 BatchDt: | i ‘ | |
08.07.2024 Qty:1) | | | |
24 FG-411120-WEIKFIELD-FALOOD 21.06.9099 1.00 1,639.32, 0.00 1,639.32 147.54/9.00 147.54/9.00
A Case 62/2480
MIX-STRAWBERRY-POUCH-40X
200gm ( BatchNo: 4NSO
| BatchDt: 12.07.2024 Qry:1)
25 | FG-421236-CHEF'S BASKET 19.02.3010 1.00 1,234.44 0.00 1,234.44 74.07/6.00 74.07/6.00
DURUM WHEAT PASTA FUSILI | Case, 18074320
POUCH-24X500GM ( BatchNo: | |
414647 BatchDt: 20.08.2024
Qty:1)
\
»
| |
| { |
| | |
|
im" [ 27.00 63,112.66 5,301 62 5,301.62
Amount In Words : Seventy-Three Thousand Seven Hundred Sixteen Rupees Only Sub Total 63,112 66
CGST (+) 5,301.62
SGST (+) 5,301.62
Net CGST :5,301.62 Net SGST : 5,301.62 Rounding 2 0.10
Gross Wt ' 300.10 KG Net Wt : 254.00 KG Invoice Total 3 73,716.00 ‘
(A)  Outstanding for the current invoice 24,322,097 dtd 09-Oct-2024 : RS 73,716.00
(B) Outstanding amount due till 09-Oct-2024 : RS 0 00 DR
(A+B) Total Outstanding due towards WFPL : RS 73,716 00 DR
HSN Summary :-
HSN Code Qty Taxable Amount CGST ) | SGSIT . | Total Tax Amount ‘
. | Rate Amount | Rate  Amount | |
19.02.3010 5.00 5,792.60 6.00 347.57 6.00 347.57 695.14 !
21.06.9080 7.00 19,678.48 9.00 177107 9.00 1,771.071 3,542.14 |
21.06.9099 10.00 28,635.23 9.00| 25?7.16; 9.00 2,577.16 5,154,321 |
11.08.1200 2.00 2,507.14 6.00] 1so.43i 6.00 I 150.43: 300_35‘ |
21.02.3000 2.00| 4,317.85 6.00 259.07, 6.00! 259.07/ 518.14
28.36.3000 1.00 2,181.36 9,00‘ 196.32 9.00 196.32 392 .64
Total 27.00 63,112.66 5,301.62 5,301.62 10,603.29
Amount Received In Advance/Transaction 1D Net Amount t 73,716.00

Remark : Based On Sales Orders 24602470, -

Terms & Conditions |
Declaration : As per the Foods Safety and Standards Regulation, 2011 Form-E (Form of Guarantee) refer regulation 2.1.14 (2), we hereby certify that Food/ Foods‘
mentioned in this invoice is/are warranted to be the nature and quality which it/these purports/purported to be. Note : All our products must be stored in a clean, cool, |
dry place and free from humidity, strong odour, sunlight, dust, insects & pests. Note : PAYMENT FOR THIS INVOICE TO BE MADE DIRECTLY TO “WEIKFIELD FOODS PVT.
LTD." Payment Terms : IMMEDIATE. Any disputes arising out of this invoice shall have Jurisdiction in the Courts of PUNE.

Name Of Beneficiary  : Weikfield Foods Pvt, Ltd. ] , eikfield Foods Pt Ralihe

Bank Name  : HDFC Branch . - : HDECA/CNo. 1210012000017 Wel ' o I.id.

Account No. 12100120000017 RTGS Code : HDFC0001210 i3 i

Reverse Charge Applicable I NO ‘
I B R €, (s | |

Registered Address  : Gat No 485, Lonikand,Pune Nagar Road, Pune, 412216, Maharashtra, India P )



Advance Shipment Notification (ASN)

o
; ASN Code: PATOD2A1G
Delivery Date: Oct 11, 2024
ASN Barcode: ..-I. TI' '.lIAl Invoice No: GTPB/24322097
PO No: PAT002P17
ASN Date: Oct 10, 2024

Jenidor Name:

Jendor Address:

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED - Punjab

Khasra No. 709,828,810/942, Pabhat Godown area, Zirakpur, SAS
Nagar, Punjab - 140603

Destination Name:

Destination Address:

PAT-DRY-MH-RAJPURA_1

ERISHA INFRATECH LLP, VILLAGE SHAMBHU
KHURD, TEHSIL RAJPURA, SHAMBHU
KHURD, Patiala, Punjab, 140417

5. No

Item Code

EAN
Code

Exp
Qty

Revd
Qty

MRP

Unit
Base
Cost

Taxable
Amount

CGST SGST/UGST

IGST

CESS
Additional Total

Amt Rate Amt

Rate

Rate Amt GESS

Oed7f4ac-7634-
48¢1-a42f-
55b34b4b2baf -
Weikfield Falogda
Mix Kesar Pisf
Flavour

W
04790)

/

7

40

62

40.68

1627.2

146.45 |9 146.45

0 0 0 1920.1

126136ac-cd95-
42d4-b08e-
fd88400d7ae9 .|
Chef's Basket -
Durum Wheat Elbow
Pasta

[8901808
006619]

7.

180

51.79

1242.96

7458 |6 74.58

0 0 0 1392.12

127dd567-ae8c-
44fa-8bb6-
17100m5ch - ]
Weikfield Baking
Soda Jar

[8901808
006190]

/

-

00

33

22.03

2203

198.27 |9 198.27

0 0 0 2599.54

148182e6-e7d1-
42ca-b493-
a233e7babdcc -
Chef's Baskaf.-
Durum Wheat Fusilli
Pasta

(8906057
021840]

180

51.79

1242.96

74.58 6 74.58

0 0 0 1392.12

2460c43a-5213-
4d79-b412-
366339¢201db -
Weikfield Fal

Mix Rose Fl;ﬁ/

Pouch

(8903408
69]

62

40.68

1627.2

14645 |9 146.45

0 0 0 1920.1

25402ae4-7468-
4797-b21a-
6d3928637a08 -
Weikfield Baking
Powder Jar

100

26

17.86

1786

107.16 |6 107.16

0 0 0 2000.32

3c3845a7-2835-
4d05-8544-
8ba%e8b42b97 -
Chef's Basket -
Durum Wheat N
Penne Pasta Pouch

Z

24

180

51.79

1242.96

7458 |6 74.58

0 0 0 1392.12

4195f85a-5cb7-

4356-ad8f-
01076595d00
Weikfield Jell'y>\/
Crystals Pineappl

Flavor Carton

01808
000501]

o

55

36.44

3644

327,96 |9 327.96

0 0 0 4299.92

4819a607-e05f-
44f4-beB3-

619fc899fadc -
Weikfield\Falooda
Mix Straw|

Flavour Pouch -

1808

004783]

Z

-

0

62

40,68

1627.2

146.45 |9 146.45

0 0 0 1920.1

10

533e6451-8da3-
48d9-90fd-
b257d225c7d4 - \A
Weikfield Custard
Powder Strawberry
Flavor Carton

(8901808
003816]

00

-

52

3475

312.75 |9 312,756

0 0 0 4100.5

"

6018aa1a-8277-
474b-a5d9-
4c134fddari2 - -
Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Carton

%1503
747)

77

50.85

3051

27459 |9 274.59

0 0 0 3600.18

12

668e427f-349f-4f3f-
aiff-48503adbff1b -
Weikfield Jelly
Crystals Deljcious
Orange FIaV

Carton

08
00484]

-

00

55

36.44

3644

327.96 |9 327.96

0 0 0 4299.92




3 Ne

. ltem Code

Code | aty

o MRP

Base
Cost

Amount

Rate

Amt

Rate

Amt

Rate

Amt

Rate

Total

67ae81c1-T060-
4238-9339-

b4471b79bba2 -
Weikfield CW
Powder Mal

Flavoured Carton

@woa
Ouw 00

3475

312.75

312.75

4100.5

14"

7ff95977-a477-
4d2a-acec-
61fcéd1bcea? -
Weikfield Cornflour

150

2800

15

849f44ce-3alc-
42e1-8d30-
1abffofca783 -
Weikfield Freeze
Ice-cream Mix
Powder | Vanilla
Flavor | 100%
Vegetarian | Carton

[2629772 /
100

\9;3?

38.98

3898

350.82

350.82

4599.64

16

89c2930c-2929-
4f5b-9739-
898066d1c98a -

Weikfield Jelly
Crystals Strawb
Flavour Cartol

0457]

8 1100

P

3644

327.96

327.96

4299.92

17

90f6594d-b188-
420c-8dc4-
c0c0f47377ba -
Weikfield Custard
Powder Butterscotch
Flavoured Carton

e

(8901808
003854]

-

00

3475

312,75

312,75

4100.5

18

c2e447fd-eceB-
46¢6-8571-
714d5b1d540b -
Waeikfield Mango

Falooda Mix Instant
Falooda Mix (;Enaﬁ/

176176

5927
M 40
04776]

40.68

1627.2

146.45

146.45

1920.1

19

d048120b-fe54-
452¢-9020-
abzzasccssv
Weikfield Cus!
Powder Vanilla _
Flavour Carton

[8901808
000068]

-

00

28.81

2881

259.29

259.29

3399.58

20

d0d7ef4e-617d-
4029-8d60-
82e490c2acbe -
Weikfield Bakil
Powder Jar

1808 | 00

000020

A

25

2500

150

150

2800

21

dd36779a-9d9¢-
452e-beff-
99dbb35693ec -
Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Carton

8901808
000181]

109.32

2186.4

196.78

196.78

2579.95

22

ddd66d47-cd9f-
4el1c-ab52-
95c0e4d25391 -
Weikfield Jelly
Crystals Raspbe
Flavour Carton

1808
000525]

-

00

36.44

3644

327.96

327.96

4299.92

23

deb7a945-4dd8-
4972-acd3-
230d5046¢6¢6 -
Weikfield Jelly
Crystals Mango \/
Flavour Carton

95]

36.44

3644

327.96

327.96

4299.92

24

e42293c6-8acc-
47d0-99a5-
4Bac19de32e9 -
Chef's Basket
Macroni

SRR —

(8901808
006640] | °

0 ﬁo

69.64

Fyl SHAE

2089.2

125,35

- /
126.35

2339.9

25

101367b-fa2b-
4c85-9603-
b49f0d15cech -
Weikfield Cl-lL!BJﬁ/
Ready To Eat -
Vanilla

;

(8901808
005681]

43.22

1296.6

116.69

116.69

1529.99

Total

1712

0 1913

63273.88

5316.54

5316.54

73906.9




